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LA-78 / 98 

Model
Max. paper (mm)
Temperature (ºC)
Paper thickness (g/m²)
Max. Laminating speed (m/min)
Main power (Kw)
Total weight (Kg)
Dimensions (mm)

LS-62
620 x 880

60-130
80-500
0-40
6.9
700

3850 x 1150 x 1450

LS-82
820 x 1040

60-130
80-500
0-40
8.7
900

3980 x 1350 x 1450

LS-110
1100 x 1040

60-130ºC
80-500
0-40
9.5

1100
3980 x 1550 x 1450

LA series automatic laminator is a compact 
machine designed for thermal laminating. 
This machine is equipped with an automatic 
paper feeder, heated laminating, and divi-
sional cutting. 
The electrical components are controlled 
by  state of the art PLC system. The heating 
roller heats up using recirculating oil in or-
der to insure the accuracy of the laminating 
temperature. 
The machine has a compact structure with 
high degree of automatization. This is the 
perfect choice for any business that lami-
nates high quantities.

Automatic Thermal 
Laminator

Model
Max. paper (mm)
Min. paper (mm)
Weight of paper (g/m²)
Max. laminating speed (m/min)
Weight of the machine (Kg)
Overall dimension (mm)

LA-78
780 x 1040
280 x 300
125 - 500

40
1500

4800 x 1650 x 1700

LA-98
980 x 1040
280 x 300
125 - 500

40
1800

4800 x 1850 x 1700

LS-62 / 82 / 110 
Semi-Automatic Thermal Laminator 

The model LS-62 / 82 is a semi-automatic 
thermal laminator manufactured with state 
of art technology according to the market 
requirements. This machine laminates and 
cuts at the same time, has an anti-curl de-
vice to ensure good finish. Good for short 
and long runs of advertising materials, book 
covers, posters, calendars, etc.
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