Advantage Machinery

LA series automatic laminator is a compact machine designed for thermal laminating. This machine is equipped with an automatic paper feeder, heated laminating, and divisional cutting.

The electrical components are controlled by state of the art PLC system. The heating roller heats up using recirculating oil in order to insure the accuracy of the laminating temperature.

The machine has a compact structure with high degree of automatization. This is the perfect choice for any business that laminates high quantities.





LA-78 / 98

Model	LA-78	LA-98
Max. paper (mm)	780 x 1040	980 x 1040
Min. paper (mm)	280 x 300	280 x 300
Weight of paper (g/m²)	125 - 500	125 - 500
Max. laminating speed (r	n/min) 40	40
Weight of the machine (K	(g) 1500	1800
Overall dimension (mm)	4800 x 1650 x 1700	4800 x 1850 x 1700

LS-62 / 82 / 110

Semi-Automatic Thermal Laminator

The model LS-62 / 82 is a semi-automatic thermal laminator manufactured with state of art technology according to the market requirements. This machine laminates and cuts at the same time, has an anti-curl device to ensure good finish. Good for short and long runs of advertising materials, book covers, posters, calendars, etc.



Model	LS-62	LS-82	LS-110
Max. paper (mm)	620 x 880	820 x 1040	1100 x 1040
Temperature (°C)	60-130	60-130	60-130°C
Paper thickness (g/m²)	80-500	80-500	80-500
Max. Laminating speed (m/m	in) 0-40	0-40	0-40
Main power (Kw)	6.9	8.7	9.5
Total weight (Kg)	700	900	1100
Dimensions (mm)	3850 x 1150 x 1450	3980 x 1350 x 1450	3980 x 1550 x 1450